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Please Enable Cookies to Continue

Please enable cookies in your browser to experience all the personalized features of this site, including the ability to apply for a job.










Returning Candidate?


Log back in!













Careers at Touro University California







Touro's community continues to expand our service of making educational opportunities available to all members of society by preserving cultural traditions of tolerance and dignity. Join us and learn how you can strengthen our impact.


Or, if you prefer, you can simply submit your resume for general consideration.


























Job Listings








You can view all open positions

or use the following search form to find jobs that suit your specific career interests.

















The system cannot access your location for 1 of 2 reasons:	Permission to access your location has been denied.  Please reload the page and allow the browser to access your location information.
	Your location information has yet to be received. Please wait a moment then hit [Search] again.














Start your job search here














All Keywords



Any Keywords









Category


(All)

Academic/Program Support
Administration
Administrative/Office Support
Alumni Affairs/Development
Basic Sciences & Institutional Effectiveness
Communications
Community Relations
Facilities/Security/Food Service
Faculty/Academic
Finance
Healthcare/Clinics
Human Resources
Information Technology
Legal/Compliance
Library
Other
Research
Student Services










Position Type


(All)

Full-Time
Part-Time
Temporary Full-Time
Temporary Part-Time
Per Diem
Intern








Location


(All)

(Current Location)
CA,Stockton
CA,Vallejo
CA,West Hollywood




One additional field has been created

Two additional fields have been created

One field has been collapsed

Two fields have been collapsed










Zip Code













Find jobs within
(miles)

5
10
15
20
25
35
50
75
100
150
200



















































EEO is the Law 


Pay Transparency Nondiscrimination Provision 


EEO Policy Statement 



We value the safety of all members of the Touro University California community. The TUC Annual Security and Fire Safety Report provides crime statistics for the prior three years, policy statements regarding various safety and security measures, campus safety awareness and prevention program descriptions, and other important safety information. A paper copy of the document is available by contacting The Director of Facilities or, the Associate Dean of Student Affairs or electronically at Touro University California Annual Security Reports.



If you need reasonable accommodation or are having application issues please contact tuc.humanresources@tu.edu
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